
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 11 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

311 R. Pietri  1036.0401

416 F. Amantini  636.2812

616 B. Hendry  1136.2883

81 C. Gittere  436.8684

414 M. Sanchez  336.9025

107 P. Heinen  437.0786

355 D. Lippis  237.2837

157 D. Wilson  537.4328

269 J. Rock Page  337.5359

125 M. Martinez  937.54310

151 H. Locum  837.58511

201 B. Boyd  837.62012

971 G. Cloyd  537.74513

75 J. Kerker  938.12214

161 S. Zvik  538.42115

417 D. Lang  338.49616

9 E. Haugo  738.88117

767 M. Graeber  939.16418

223 T. Grant  240.58919

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

311 R. Pietri  101:03.4981

416 F. Amantini  91:03.8582

414 M. Sanchez  101:04.8373

616 B. Hendry  81:05.1024

355 D. Lippis  71:05.4105

157 D. Wilson  81:05.4566

201 B. Boyd  91:05.4977

125 M. Martinez  91:05.7098

75 J. Kerker  101:05.7259

81 C. Gittere  41:05.93410

971 G. Cloyd  41:06.77011

151 H. Locum  71:06.90612

417 D. Lang  21:07.06513

767 M. Graeber  81:07.26914

161 S. Zvik  51:07.32915

107 P. Heinen  41:07.53616

269 J. Rock Page  31:07.62117

9 E. Haugo  61:08.69418

223 T. Grant  41:09.38319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

311 R. Pietri  1039.2211

416 F. Amantini  639.9752

616 B. Hendry  839.9783

414 M. Sanchez  1040.0854

81 C. Gittere  540.2975

355 D. Lippis  240.5916

157 D. Wilson  240.6587

125 M. Martinez  840.8508

107 P. Heinen  440.9579

201 B. Boyd  941.10710

971 G. Cloyd  341.18611

269 J. Rock Page  341.41312

417 D. Lang  241.49013

151 H. Locum  241.53814

75 J. Kerker  941.55115

161 S. Zvik  541.94816

9 E. Haugo  642.50317

767 M. Graeber  742.86818

223 T. Grant  443.62219
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